LRBa0847/1 JK:cjs:rs

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO 2001 ASSEMBLY BILL 380

October 25, 2001 - Offered by Representative GARD.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follow
--

- 2 **1.** Page 3, line 15: delete "January" and substitute "July".
- 3 **2.** Page 3, line 20: delete "December 31, 2002" and substitute "June 30, 2003".
- **3.** Page 4, line 9: delete "December 31, 2002" and substitute "June 30, 2003".
- **4.** Page 5, line 8: delete "January" and substitute "July".
- **5.** Page 5, line 15: delete "December 31, 2002" and substitute "June 30, 2003".
- 7 **6.** Page 7, line 13: delete "January" and substitute "July".
- 8 **7.** Page 7, line 18: delete "December 31, 2002" and substitute "June 30, 2003".
- **8.** Page 8, line 7: delete "December 31, 2002" and substitute "June 30, 2003".
- **9.** Page 9, line 6: delete "January" and substitute "July".
- 10. Page 9, line 13: delete "December 31, 2002" and substitute "June 30,
- 12 2003".

1 **11.** Page 12, line 7: delete "December 31, 2002" and substitute "June 30, 2003".

2 (END)